
No. Syllabus/ Component
Duration

(h:mm)
Start Time

End 

Time

1 Islamiyat (P1) 1:30 8:15 AM 9:45 AM

2 English Language (P1) 2:00 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

3 Pakistan Studies (Geography-P2) 1:30 8:15 AM 9:45 AM

4 Second Language Urdu (P2) 1:30 10:00 AM 11:30 AM

5 Pakistan Studies (History-P1) 1:30 8:15 AM 9:45 AM

6 English Language (P2) 2:00 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

7 Islamiyat (P2) 1:30 8:15 AM 9:45 AM

8 Second Language Urdu (P1) 1:45 10:00 AM 11:45 AM

9 Computer Science 1:45 8:30 AM 10:15 AM

10 Global Perspectives 1:25 10:30 AM 11:55 AM

11 Maths (P1-witihout calculator) 2:00 8:15 AM 10:15 AM

12 Maths (P2-with calculator) 2:00 10:30 AM 12:30 PM

13 Add Maths (P1-without calculator) 2:00 8:15 AM 10:15 AM

14 Add Maths (P2-with calculator) 2:00 10:30 AM 12:30 PM

15 Biology (Multiple Choice-P1) 1:00 8:15 AM 9:15 AM

16 Biology (P2) 1:45 9:30 AM 11:15 AM

17 Economics (Multiple Choice-P1) 0:45 8:15 AM 9:00 AM

18 Economics (P2) 2:15 9:15 AM 11:30 AM

19 Chemistry (Multiple Choice-P1) 1:00 8:30 AM 9:30 AM

20 Chemistry (P2) 1:45 9:45 AM 11:30 AM

21 Accounting (Multiple Choice-P1) 0:50 8:30 AM 9:20 AM

22 Accounting (P2) 1:30 9:45 AM 11:15 AM

23 Physics (Multiple Choice-P1) 1:00 8:30 AM 9:30 AM

24 Physics (P2) 1:45 9:45 AM 11:30 AM

25 Business Studies 1:30 8:30 AM 10:00 AM

Friday, 17 May 2024

Tuesday, 14 May 2024

Boys’ Campus
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Wednesday, 8 May 2024

Monday, 6 May 2024

Tuesday, 7 May 2024

Wednesday, 15 May 2024

Thursday, 9 May 2024

Thursday, 16 May 2024

Monday, 13 May 2024

Friday, 10 May 2024


